
Product name

EPN Number

EAN Code

Net weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 4700g/4,7kg Case: 4700g/4,7kg Pallet: TBC

Gross weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 4880g/4.88kg Case:4880g/4,88kg Pallet: TBC

Ingredient Declaration

CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS)

Shelf life/Storage conditions 240
days after production/ ambient 

temperature.
14

days after opening in cold 

store.

Product Description

Nutritional data Analysed Calculated

Energy 2699 / 656 kJ / kcal X

Fat 71 g X

 - of which saturates 6,1 g X

Carbohydrates 2,3 g X

 - of which sugars 2,3 g X

Protein 0,8 g X

Salt 1,2 9 X

Sodium (Salt / 2.5) 480 mg X

Dietary Information Claims YES NO

No Preservatives X

No Colours X

No Artificial Flavours X

Suitable for Vegetarians X

Gluten Free (Gluten < 20ppm) X

Halal Not certified

Kosher badatz Not certified

GMO

Range

Salt 1,08-1,38 %

pH 3,4 - 3,7

Acid 0,43 - 0,52 %

Specification / Maximum Level Method Frequency

TVC < 1000 CFU/g Direct analysis Each batch

Lactobacillus < 10 CFU/g Direct analysis Each batch

Yeast and Mould < 10 CFU/g Direct analysis Each batch

Coding on packaging

Unit Case Pallet

Depth / Length (mm) 227 227 1200

Width / Diameter (mm) 227 227 800

Height (mm) 180 180 1202

Weight ( g / kg) 4,89kg 4,89kg 497 680

Units per case 1

Cases per layer 18

Layers per pallet 6

Cases per pallet 108

Manufacturing Location

Completed by: C. LANGREZ Date: 12/03/2021

Pallet information

Heinz Professional Mayonnaise is a thick, creamy and heat resistant mayonnaise, with a white creamy colour. 

Ready to use product and suitable for cooking,

Seclin, France

Method

Titration

Measure

Titration

Contains: Egg

May contain: mustard

Packaging Dimensions 

BBE in dd/mm/yyyy, example --> 20 084 SEA01 23:52

20 = year 084 = date of the calendar SEA01 = production line 23:52  = production hour - printed on the side of the 

bucket

Analytical Data

Microbiological data

per 100 gram product

All used ingredients are non-GMO or non-GMO by IP based upon suppliers certificates.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

HNZ Pro Mayonnaise Pail 5lt 

76016790

Rapeseed oil (70%), water, spirit vinegar, pasteurized egg yolk* (5%), sugar, salt, thickener (xanthan gum), 

antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA)                                                                       

*from free range eggs

8715700120065

Printdate: 03/05/2021

All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or guarantee.  


